
#4 Damian Berger F;5:23

#2 C. Gentzkow D;9-2

#4 D. Berger D;3-2

#1 S. Blumhardt M;8-0

#4 D. Berger M;12-4

#3 N. Kleppe D;5-4

#2 C. Gentzkow F;2:47

#2 C. Gentzkow D;6-3

#7 G. Wieland F;1:46

#6 T. Murphy M;11-0

#3 N. Kleppe D;8-3

#4 D. Berger T;17-0;2:53

#5 J. Grinnell M;18-7

#8 J. Thomas F;5:20

#1 S. Blumhardt F;3:19
#1 Sean Blumhardt (EEK)

Michael Steen (RUG)

Scott Rygg (MPCG)

#8 Jake Thomas (WC)

#5 Jeremy Grinnell (NT)

Nick Lawonn (CAV)

Tyler Gross (LHMB)

#4 Damian Berger (BEA)

#3 Nathan Kleppe (NAP)

John Eisenbeis (BEU)

Devin Arnold (HAR)

#6 Tyler Murphy (KT)

#7 Greg Wieland (CC)

Craig Bucholz (BOW)

Michael Duchsherer (VGM)

#2 Cole Gentzkow (LAM)

#1 Sean Blumhardt D;5-1

#6 T. Murphy D;9-3

#1 S. Blumhardt D;7-4

#5 J. Grinnell F;2:59

#3 Nathan Kleppe (NAP)

#3 N. Kleppe D;8-3

#8 Jake Thomas D;8-6

#5 Jeremy Grinnell D;4-2
#5 J. Grinnell

#6 T. Murphy

#7 G. Wieland

#8 J. Thomas

#8 J. Thomas M;15-1

#5 J. Grinnell F;3:21

#6 T. Murphy F;3:28

#7 G. Wieland M;13-1
M. Steen M;8-0

#7 Greg Wieland (CC)

T. Gross D;7-2

#6 Tyler Murphy (KT)

J. Eisenbeis F;4:23

#5 Jeremy Grinnell (NT)

M. Duchsherer F;1:56

#8 Jake Thomas (WC)
Michael Duchsherer (VGM)

Craig Bucholz (BOW)

Devin Arnold (HAR)

John Eisenbeis (BEU)

Tyler Gross (LHMB)

Nick Lawonn (CAV)

Scott Rygg (MPCG)

Michael Steen (RUG)
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2008 NDHSAA Class B State Tournament
65

67

69

71

79

77

75

73

289

291

295

293

593

595

821

Third Place

Fifth Place

Seventh Place

481

483

485

487

297

299

301

303 755

757

597

599

691

689

753

Champion

Loser of 79

Loser of 77

Loser of 73

Loser of 75

Loser of 69

Loser of 71

Loser of 65

Loser of 67
Loser of 295

293Loser of

291Loser of

289Loser of

593Loser of

595Loser of

689Loser of

691Loser of

597Loser of

599Loser of

#1 Sean Blumhardt (EEK)
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